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N° APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES  N° CELULAR CORREO ELECTRÓNICO 

1 ARANIBAR SEGOVIA DINA EUSEBIA 990839520 daranibar@une.edu.pe 

2 AYCHO NEYRA JESÚS FIDEL  963446347 jaycho@une.edu.pe 

3 CAMPOS CEPEDA CELENE 987406746 ccamposc@une.edu.pe 

4 CAMPOS VALDIVIA SILVIA TRINIDAD 940429723 scamposv@une.edu.pe 

5 CERRÓN LLIEMPE HANS PETER  964503641 hansito09@gmail.com 

6 CORDOVA SOPAMOYO ROSA ELVIRA 999554011 rcordova@une.edu.pe 

7 DIAZ CORNEJO MARÍA GEORGINA  979665769 mdiazc@une.edu.pe 

8 ENCISO TOVAR ELGA INÉS 993532670 eenciso@une.edu.pe 

9 ESCOBAR POZO MARGARITA 986856218 mescobarp@une.edu.pe 

10 ESPINOZA LUJÁN ZOILA XIOMARA 996125933 zespinoza@une.edu.pe 

11 GARCÍA AVELINO EVELYN 982012615 egarciaa@une.edu.pe 

12 GÓMEZ BAUTISTA KETTY VERONICA 989364901 kgomez@une.edu.pe 

13 GUILLÉN SIPÁN ALEJANDRINA ROSA 934695272 aguillen@une.edu.pe 

14 HU RIVAS GLORIA MANEY  941459172 ghurivas@une.edu.pe 

15 LANDEO FLORES CAROLINA MARISOL 987110830 clandeo@une.edu.pe 

16 LEDESMA PÉREZ FERNANDO ELI 989198764 fledesma@une.edu.pe 

17 LEGUIA SILVERA TANIA WONDIL  949367068 tleguia@une.edu.pe 

18 LEÓN RAMIREZ AGUSTINA  947110191 aleon@une.edu.pe 

19 LEÓN ROLDÁN ZOILA ESTELA  947110191 zleon@une.edu.pe 

20 MANCILLA CURI BENITA SONIA 993120537 bmancilla@une.edu.pe 

21 MANRIQUE GUZMÁN ELIZABETH 987256123 emanrique@une.edu.pe 

22 MATTOS SALAZAR MADELEINE ELSA  961436273 mmattos@une.edu.pe 

23 MEDINA CÁCERES LINA GUADALUPE  994409497 lmedina@une.edu.pe 

24 MEZA FLORES CONSUELO AMANDA 962705004 cmeza@une.edu.pe 

25 MEZA SALAZAR MARIA AURORA 989807496 mmeza@une.edu.pe 

26 MOLINA JULCA URSULA 975223043 umolina@une.edu.pe 

27 PAJA QUISPE ELIZABETH 993031536 epaja@une.edu.pe 

28 PALACIOS CASTRO PAULA FRANCISCA 972692515 ppalacios@une.edu.pe 

29 ROJAS AYALA REY ALFONSO 943586685 rrojasa@une.edu.pe 

30 ROJAS JORDAN PATRICIA ROCÍO  956251160 projasj@une.edu.pe 

31 SOTA MALDONADO ROSA MARÍA 995683422 rsota@une.edu.pe 

32 TÁRRAGA TORRE LIDA ROCIO  979351770 ltarraga@une.edu.pe 

33 TÁRRAGA TORRE OLGA SOLEDAD 980652506 otarraga@une.edu.pe 

34 TORRES CONDORE, YILDEN HELEN 992225296 ytorres@une.edu.pe 

35 TORRES GUZMÁN JULIO 955209425 jtorres@une.edu.pe 

36 VEGA POLO, ELIZABETH SOFÍA 957293348 evega@une.edu.pe 

37 VICHARRA ARROYO ESTHER  993430238 evicharra@une.edu.pe 

38 VILLARROEL TORRES HAIDY CRISS 949148581 hvillarroel@une.edu.pe 

39 VILLEGAS GÓMEZ SHARON ROSARIO 953225913 svillegas@une.edu.pe 

40 ZEVALLOS REBAZA SOFIA ROMILDA 992551936 szevalloz@une.edu.pe 
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N° GRADO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES N° TELÉFONO CORREO ELECTRÓNICO 

1 Dra. ACUÑA GARCÍA GLADYS EDITH 998619653 gacuna@une.edu.pe 

2 Mtra. AMPUERO JOYO JENNY OLGA 941947320 jampuero@une.edu.pe 

3 Dr. ARAINGA BLAS EUSEBIO    943791002 earainga@une.edu.pe 

4 Mtra. ARANIBAR SEGOVIA DINA EUSEBIA 990839520 daranibar@une.edu.pe 

5 Dr. AYCHO NEYRA JESÚS FIDEL 963446347 jaycho@une.edu.pe 

6 Mtro. CERRÓN LLIEMPE HANS PETER 964503641 hansito09@gmail.com 

7 Mtra. CORDOVA SOPAMOYO ROSA ELVIRA 999554011 rcordova@une.edu.pe 

8 Mtra. DIAZ CORNEJO MARÍA GEORGINA 979665769 mdiazc@une.edu.pe 

9 Dra. ESPINOZA LUJÁN ZOILA XIOMARA 996125933 zespinoza@une.edu.pe 

10 Mtra. GARCÍA AVELINO EVELYN 982012615 egarciaa@une.edu.pe 

11 Mtra. HU RIVAS GLORIA MANEY 941459172 ghurivas@une.edu.pe 

12 Mtra. JUSTO CONTRERAS SUSAN CAROLE 996358095 sjusto@une.edu.pe 

13 Mtra. LEGUIA SILVERA TANIA WONDIL 949367068 tleguia@une.edu.pe 

14 Mtra. LEÓN RAMIREZ AGUSTINA 947110191 aleon@une.edu.pe 

15 Dra. LEÓN ROLDÁN ZOILA ESTELA 992736974 zleon@une.edu.pe 

16 Dra. MANCILLA CURI BENITA SONIA 993120537 bmancilla@une.edu.pe 

17 Dra. MANRIQUE GUZMÁN ELIZABETH 987256123 emanrique@une.edu.pe 

18 Mtra. MATTOS SALAZAR MADELEINE ELSA 961436273 mmattos@une.edu.pe 

19 Mtra. MEDINA CACERES LINA GUADALUPE 994409497 lmedina@une.edu.pe 

20 Mtra. MEDINA URIBE JURY CARLA 961841268 jmedinau@une.edu.pe 

21 Mtro. OCHOA ESPÍRITU JOEL ENRIQUE 982068161 jochoa@une.edu.pe 

22 Mtra. ROJAS JORDAN PATRICIA ROCÍO 956251160 projasj@une.edu.pe 

23 Mtra. TÁRRAGA TORRE LIDA ROCIO 979351770 ltarraga@une.edu.pe 

24 Mtra. TÁRRAGA TORRE OLGA SOLEDAD 980652506 otarraga@une.edu.pe 

25 Mtra. VICHARRA ARROYO ESTHER 993430238 evicharra@une.edu.pe 

26 Dra. VILLEGAS GOMEZ SHARON ROSARIO 953225913 svillegas@une.edu.pe 

27 Mtra. ZEVALLOS REBAZA SOFÍA ROMILDA 992551936 szevallos@une.edu.pe 


